Data sheet 3VA9133-0JD11
WIRE CONNECTOR;CU 3 PCS. ACCESSORY FOR: 3VA4/5 125
Connections according IEC
Connectable conductor cross-section
● for copper cable / solid / maximum 6 mm²
● for copper cable / finely stranded / maximum 70 mm²
● for copper cable / stranded / maximum 70 mm²
Wire stripping length 12.2 mm
Tightening torque
● at usage of copper-cables / single-wire <= 2.5 mm2: 2.8 Nm, <= 6 mm2: 4 Nm, <= 10 mm2: 6.2 Nm, > 10
mm2: 11 Nm
● at usage of copper-cables / multi-stranded <= 2.5 mm2: 2.8 Nm, <= 6 mm2: 4 Nm, <= 10 mm2: 6.2 Nm, > 10
mm2: 11 Nm
● at usage of copper-cables / finely stranded <= 2.5 mm2: 2.8 Nm, <= 6 mm2: 4 Nm, <= 10 mm2: 6.2 Nm, > 10
mm2: 11 Nm
Connetctions according UL
Wire stripping length 0.5 in
Connectable conductor cross-section
● for copper-cable / single-wire / minimum 14 AWG
● for copper-cable / single-wire / maximum 10 AWG
● for copper-cable / multi-stranded / minimum 14 AWG
3VA9133-0JD11 Subject to change without notice
Page 1/3 11/28/2016 © Copyright Siemens AG
● for copper-cable / multi-stranded / maximum 2/0 AWG
● for copper-cable / finely stranded / minimum 14 AWG
● for copper-cable / finely stranded / maximum 2/0 AWG
Tightening torque / at usage of copper-cables
● single-wire <= 12 AWG: 25 lb-in, <= 10 AWG: 35 lb-in, <= 8 AWG: 55 lb-in, >
8 AWG: 100 lb-in
● multi-stranded <= 12 AWG: 25 lb-in, <= 10 AWG: 35 lb-in, <= 8 AWG: 55 lb-in, >
8 AWG: 100 lb-in
● finely stranded <= 12 AWG: 25 lb-in, <= 10 AWG: 35 lb-in, <= 8 AWG: 55 lb-in, >
8 AWG: 100 lb-in
Certificates
EMC Declaration of Conformity
Further information
Information- and Downloadcenter (Catalogs, Brochures,…)
Industry Mall (Online ordering system)
Service&Support (Manuals, Certificates, Characteristics, FAQs,...)
Image database (product images, 2D dimension drawings, 3D models, device circuit diagrams, ...)
CAx-Online-Generator
Tender specifications
3VA9133-0JD11 Subject to change without notice
Page 2/3 11/28/2016 © Copyright Siemens AG
18.4
[0.72]
18
.7
[0
.7
4]
40.4
[1.59]
last modified: 11/25/2016
3VA9133-0JD11 Subject to change without notice
Page 3/3 11/28/2016 © Copyright Siemens AG